MODICINIAL



CANDIDATE CAMPAIGN FILE COVER SHEET

ORIGINAL		KEVISED	
Candidate Name	JAMES		
Residence Address	3441 Pointe CREEK Ct # 104		
City and Zip Code	BONITA SPRINGS, 34134		
Mailing Address	Check if same as above.		
Telephone Number(s)	⊠Daytime (list below) 330-853 -7630	OR Alternate (list below)	
Campaign Email Address	330-853-7630 S JANEKJ @ earthlink.net		
Campaign Website	NONE		
Office Sought	SUPERVISOR Bay CREEK CDD		
Area, District, Group or Seat #	SEAT 3		
 Judicial, School Board, Supervisor of Elections, and Special District Offices such as Community Development, Fire, Health System, Library and Mosquito Control are non-partisan offices. A candidate for any of these offices, must indicate "non-partisan" on the line below. A candidate for a Constitutional Office or County Commission may file partisan or "No Party Affiliation" (NPA) and shall indicate a political party affiliation or "No Party Affiliation" on the line below. 			
→ Political Party for Office Sought	NON-PARTISAN		
Incumbent	₩Yes	□No	
or Voter Registration ID #	111450575 Names Janek		
Candidate Signature & Date	James Janes	L	

The Lee County Supervisor of Elections posts all eardidate-qualifying_documents and campaign finance reports on its website www.lee.vote/campaigns/candidate-packets/ and http://www.lee.vote/campaigns/candidate-packets/ and http://www.lee.vote/campaigns/candidate-finance-reports/. Under Florida Law, a candidate's campaign-contact information, such as address, telephone number, and email address are available to the public. Do not hesitate to contact this office at (239) LEE-VOTE (239-533-8683) for more information about becoming a candidate for public office.

20JUN01AM1016 SOE Lee Co F1

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES**

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying

officer before opening the campaign account.	OFFICE USE ONLY	
CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES): Initial Filing of Form Re-filing to Change: Tree	easurer/Deputy Depository Office Party	
2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last)	3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip	
JAMES ALLEN JANEK	3441 Pointe Creek Ct. #104	
4. Telephone 5. E-mail address	Bonita Springs, FL 34134	
(330)853 7630 Janek j @ earthlink. net	DONI 114 Springs, 12 01121	
6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number)	7. If a candidate for a <u>nonpartisan</u> office, check if	
BAY CREEK C.D.D. Seat 3	applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate.	
8. If a candidate for a <u>partisan</u> office, check block and fill i	n name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a	
☐ Write-In No Party Affiliation ☐	Party candidate.	
	Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer	
10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer JAMES A. JANEK		
11. Mailing Address	12. Telephone	
3441 PointE CREEK C+ #104	(330) 853.7630	
13. City 14. County 15. State 15. State 16. County 17. State 18. City 19. City	16. Zip Code 17. E-mail address 34134 janekj Plantflink. net	
18. I have designated the following bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository		
19. Name of Bank First CitizENS BANK 20. Address 8891 Timberwilde Drive 21. City BONITA SPRINGS 22. County LEE 23. State FLORIDA 24. Zip Code 34134		
21. City 22. County 1	23. State 24. Zip Code	
BONITA SPRINGS LEE	FLORIDA 34134	
UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE.		
25. Date	26. Signature of Candidate	
May 27, 2020	x James Janek	
27. Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block)		
I, JAMES A. JANEK (Please Print or Type Name)	, do hereby accept the appointment	
<u> </u>		
designated above as: Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer.		
May 27, 2020 X James a. Janek		
Date S	Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer	

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAICHGREASURIER AND DES CHARRON OF CAMPAION SEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES

i revre seminos as varia

	WOTE: Tarestone was no on the estimate qualifying officers.
турова на при на принципера на принципера и при и принципера и принципера на принципера на принципера на принц Принципера на принципера н	A SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF T
	the first the project of the confidence of the
and the second of the second o	The 1 ch will be 1 and a set of the 18. Substitute &
TOWN TOWN ON THE	Some ALLEN JAMEK
	353 7130 word Ocas 2 - 7:
i in another to the property of the property of the contract o	(section during suborio storalib bout 1) http://www.
at 1925 and the first of the course of the united at	
का को अपने का का मारियों के किए हैं।	Pay Oracle CAD Sect 3
्रा किस के प्रतिकार के किस के किस की किस की किस की की किस की की किस की	8 if becarelidate for a partingly office check plack and the
the state of the s	and the supplemental state of the supplemental supplement
	and the second s
and the second s	أحال متعقد المتعلقية متدان الأناب المتعارض والمهام والمتعارض والمتعارض المتعارض والمتعارض المتعارض الم
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	A CAMES A TANGE OF TANGER
and the second of the second o	and the receipt
1332 353-783	that to seek to their
to the side contained	13 C.tv 125 School 15 School
St. 34 Janet Brustland Cont	BONITH SPRING LEE
The same of the sa	8. I have decigned the following but a some
	No. None of Bank
the grant of the same of the s	The Manual Panie
	(28) (85)
FZORIDA . 134134	Enrith SPRINGS
an annocation angun namana ana madainn de parteur et de component promovement com monocata com mentre de l'an m La composition de la	or of the state of
AR LINATING TACKS STATE LICENSE TO	VACT CONSTRUCTION OF TAKEN DEPOSITED
्रिक्शकान्त्र के क्रिक्रकान्य के क्रिक्रकान्य का क्रिक्रकान्य का क्रिक्रकान्य का	in Coto
Manual land	May 27, 2020
(में मंग । यापेट स्वितिकार हे का प्राप्त कर ।	วุทธ์ทุทธ์โดยตร์ ใด และสำนุของก็ ชาตามสรุทธ์ไ
သော မေးကို သည် အောက်မှုများသည်။ သို့ သို့ ပြောက်သည် မြောက်ချင်းကို မြောက်သည်။ မြောက်ချိုင် မေးကို မြောက်ချိုင် မေးကြီးများသည်။ မေးကြောက်သည် မေးကြောက်သည်။ မေးကြောက်ချိုင်းများသည်။ မေးကြောက်ချိုင်းများသည်။ မေးကြောက်ချိုင်းမ	TAMES A. TAMES
क्षांतिक विभागे प्राथम हुन् वर्षा क्षा	Part of Type (seme)
est to the Contract of the Con	substituted at use on Semprimination
Samool C. March	May 27 3020 K
Commence of the Commence of th	e e Tantaga e alguna esta e como cama e como como e como como e como desta qual esta esta esta en en en el como
Rusting	L. M. Sylver with

STATEMENT OF **CANDIDATE**

(Section 106.023, F.S.) (Please print or type)

••***********************************	ICE USE ONLY
	7
	うべき ひろぎ ベルロン
OFF	16E 85E UNLY
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	

JAMES	A.	JANEK
JIIIIE3	11.	Univers

candidate for the office of Supervisor BAY CREEK CDD Seat 3

have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of

Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.

Signature of Candidate

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

CANDIDATE OATH – NONPARTISAN OFFICE

(Do not use this form if a Judicial or School Board Candidate)

Check box *only* if you are seeking to qualify as a write-in candidate:

DS-DE 302NP (Rev. 04/20)

*20MAY27AM0941 SDE Lee Co F!

OFFICE USE ONLY Candidate Oath JAMES JANEK

(Section 99.021(1)(a), Florida Statutes) ١. (Print name above as you wish it to appear on the ballot. If your last name consists of two or more names but has no hyphen, check box . (See page 2 - Compound Last Names). No change can be made after the end of qualifying. Although a write-in candidate's name is not printed on the ballot, the name must be printed above for oath purposes.) am a candidate for the nonpartisan office of Supervisor Bay Creek CDD (Office) $\frac{Seat \ 3}{(\text{Circuit \#})}, \frac{Seat \ 3}{(\text{Group or Seat \#})}; \text{I am a qualified elector of } \underline{LEE}$ County, Florida: I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida. Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): $_{-}$ / 11 450 575 Phonetic spelling for audio ballot: Print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot as may be used by persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form): [Not applicable to write-in candidates.] JA-NECK X James Warek (330) 853 7630 Janekj@earthlink.net

Signature of Candidate Telephone Number Email Address

3441 Point CREEK Ct#104 Bonita Springs FL 34134

Address City State ZIP Gode STATE OF FLORIDA Signature of Notary Public COUNTY OF Lee Print, Type, or Stamp Commissioned Name of Notary Public below: Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by physical ____or online __ presence this 18 HM day of __ MMY __ 20 20 Notary Public State of Florida Ann P. Robinson My Commission GG 274406 Expires 11/05/2022 Personally Known: or Produced Identification: Type of Identification Produced:

-PTAC STACK (A) MONPARTISAR OFFICE

马克纳, 马克尔特纳, 在中外

or use implicable a lating of eachoot Board Candidate.

The second of th

galabbragni-ora El

YUR SOURCES

Candidate Osun egion 9. 024. j. aj, Ponda Storijos

The American Manager and Theory rychan dheblich of 1986 to 260 Course with 25 kamed the above of the formation of the second with 5 ARS and a militarious constitues a constitue and a constitue ballet such an increasing a constitue and constitue

1. W. ...

Costs begins a rich

্রান্ত বিশ্বনি প্রায়ন্ত্র

المراجع والمنافق والمنافق والمراجع والمنافق والم

ear nuelfield graen the Constitution can be ever as Stanion in a did the office sonthale tides in the conversion of the first a property of the property and transporting and the Auditorities, the control of the action of the ages of the control of the action of the ac යාස්ත් දෙන්නට රිර්ම සියල්දී වී ජේ දෙනවූ නියස් එසුන් නොහැක් එයෙන් සෙන්න නොහැන හැන නොවැන්න නොවැන් එයෙන් දෙසෙ ing in the contract the book term of diem by employed beautiful entire in Alberta, when it is a first first fun-

or regarding to activate, and the control of the co

CALLER SEE TO A CALCULATE OF THE SECOND SECONDS trolling may be upon the common with the philippe for means of a per and the complete of the explorer of the company means for the company means of the company and the compan

Phonetic spening for radio ballot. That packs provided in the line with use.

Girt Gord auditor - -

MODIFICE OF FLUIDON

and the stammer of cadingstard processing the matter of the same o The state of the s

the second companies that the second plane are

Type of exemptions of second Control

(44-173 202 F (Rept. 5422)

Smaller of Vialy Edite 172 Jest 1

World State Section of the Control of the Switch

Notary Public State of Florida Ann P. Robinson My Commission GG 274406 Expires 1:105/2022

350 F 18 3

FORM 1	STAT	STATEMENT OF			2019
Please print or type your name, mailing address, agency name, and position below	FINANC	IAL INTER	RESTS	;	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:
LAST NAME - FIRST NAME - MIL	DOLE NAME: TAMES ALL	EN			ACOURT, 7
MAILING ADDRESS: 3441 Pointe	CREEK Ct	#104			AMUS41 SUE I
BONITA SPRINGS	34134	LEE			7 (2) (8)
CITY:	ZIP: CO	UNTY:			<u></u>
NAME OF AGENCY: BAY	CREEK C.D.	D.			
NAME OF OFFICE OR POSITION	HELD OR SOUGHT:				
CHECK ONLY IF CANDIDAT		DYEE OR APPOINTEE			
, ,	**** THIS SECTION	N MUST BE COM	/PLETE) ****	
DISCLOSURE PERIOD: THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS	YOUR FINANCIAL INTERE	STS FOR CALENDAR	R YEAR ENI	DING DE	CEMBER 31, 2019.
FEWER CALCULATIONS, OR (see instructions for further deta	USING REPORTING THR	ESHOLDS THAT ARE RESHOLDS, WHICH A U ARE USING (must	ARE USUAL check one):	LY BASE	R VALUES, WHICH REQUIRES ED ON PERCENTAGE VALUES JE THRESHOLDS
PART A PRIMARY SOURCES OF (If you have nothing to	F INCOME [Major sources of in report, write "none" or "n/a")	come to the reporting per	son - See inst	tructions)	
NAME OF SOURCE OF INCOME		SOURCE'S ADDRESS	ĺ		SCRIPTION OF THE SOURCE'S RINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY
OHIO STATE TEACHE	R Retirent System	275 E Broadst	Co lumbus	Re	tirement Program
Social Security		of Washington !	D.C.	Cout S	upplemental INCOME
Mutual Funda annuties + Cout Bordo	Morgan Stanley	Canfield OH		INVE	TMENTS
annuities + Cout Bordo	City Group Glob	balMKt. NYNY	10674	Muturi	FUNDS, etc
	S OF INCOME s, and other sources of income to report, write "none" or "n/a")		e reporting pe	erson - See	instructions]
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	NAME OF MAJOR SOUR OF BUSINESS' INCOM		ODRESS SOURCE		PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY OF SOURCE
N/A					
/					
PART C - REAL PROPERTY [Land (If you have nothing to	d, buildings owned by the report report, write "none" or "n/a")	ng person - See instruction	ons]	lines o	e not limited to the space on the n this form. Attach additional , if necessary.
3441 POINTE CREE	EK Ct #104, Bowl	a Sprigs FL 34	434	and w	GINSTRUCTIONS for when the state of the stat
219-4 Springbrook l	Dr. N.E. WARRE	N OH 44484		INSTR	UCTIONS on who must file
					rm and how to fill it out on page 3.

PART D — INTANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY [Sto (If you have nothing to report, write "non		structions]		
TYPE OF INTANGIBLE	•	VHICH THE PROPERTY RELATES		
Bonds, CD's				
Bonda, CD's Mutual Funds	Morgan Stanley Morgan Stanley			
PART E — LIABILITIES [Major debts - See instruction (If you have nothing to report, write "non				
NAME OF CREDITOR	ADDRES	SS OF CREDITOR		
NONE				
PART F — INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES [Ownership or positions in certain types of businesses - See instructions] (If you have nothing to report, write "none" or "n/a") BUSINESS ENTITY # 1 BUSINESS ENTITY # 2				
NAME OF BUSINESS ENTITY	IN/A			
ADDRESS OF BUSINESS ENTITY				
PRINCIPAL BUSINESS ACTIVITY				
POSITION HELD WITH ENTITY	\sim			
I OWN MORE THAN A 5% INTEREST IN THE BUSINESS				
NATURE OF MY OWNERSHIP INTEREST				
PART G — TRAINING For elected municipal officers required to complete annual ethics training pursuant to section 112.3142, F.S. I CERTIFY THAT I HAVE COMPLETED THE REQUIRED TRAINING.				
IF ANY OF PARTS A THROUGH G ARE	CONTINUED ON A SEPARATE SHE	ET, PLEASE CHECK HERE		
SIGNATURE OF FILE Signature: Ames a. Jan Date Signed: Moy 25, 2020	If a certified public according to the standing with the standing	CPA or ATTORNEY SIGNATURE ONLY If a certified public accountant licensed under Chapter 473, or attorney in good standing with the Florida Bar prepared this form for you, he or she must complete the following statement: I,, prepared the CE Form 1 in accordance with Section 112.3145, Florida Statutes, and the instructions to the form. Upon my reasonable knowledge and belief, the disclosure herein is true and correct. CPA/Attorney Signature:		
	Date Signed:	Date Signed:		
FILING INSTRUCTIONS:				

If you were mailed the form by the Commission on Ethics or a County Supervisor of Elections for your annual disclosure filing, return the form to that location. To determine what category your position falls under, see page 3 of instructions.

Local officers/employees file with the Supervisor of Elections of the county in which they permanently reside. (If you do not permanently reside in Florida, file with the Supervisor of the county where your agency has its headquarters.) Form 1 filers who file with the Supervisor of Elections may file by mail or email. Contact your Supervisor of Elections for the mailing address or email address to use. Do not email your form to the Commission on Ethics, it will be returned.

State officers or specified state employees who file with the Commission on Ethics may file by mail or email. To file by mail, send the completed form to P.O. Drawer 15709, Tallahassee, FL 32317-5709; physical address: 325 John Knox Rd, Bldg E, Ste 200, Tallahassee, FL 32303. To file with the Commission by email, scan your completed form and any attachments as a pdf (do not use any other format), send it to CEForm1@leg.state.fl.us and retain a copy for your records. Do not file by both mail and email. Choose only one filling method. Form 6s will not be accepted via email.

Candidates file this form together with their filing papers.

MULTIPLE FILING UNNECESSARY: A candidate who files a Form 1 with a qualifying officer is not required to file with the Commission or Supervisor of Elections.

WHEN TO FILE: *Initially*, each local officer/employee, state officer, and specified state employee must file *within 30 days* of the date of his or her appointment or of the beginning of employment. Appointees who must be confirmed by the Senate must file prior to confirmation, even if that is less than 30 days from the date of their appointment.

Candidates must file at the same time they file their qualifying papers.

Thereafter, file by July 1 following each calendar year in which they hold their positions.

Finally, file a final disclosure form (Form 1F) within 60 days of leaving office or employment. Filing a CE Form 1F (Final Statement of Financial Interests) does <u>not</u> relieve the filer of filing a CE Form 1 if the filer was in his or her position on December 31, 2019.





Tommy Doyle Supervisor of Elections (239) LEE-VOTE (533-8683) ● www.lee.vote

Canvassing Board Meeting Dates - August 18, 2020, Primary Election

Initial Canvass of Vote-by-Mail Ballots:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Monday, 07-27-20 at 9 AM

Logic and Accuracy Testing of the Tabulating Equipment or Voting Machines used at Early Voting and Election Day Precincts, and the Tabulating Equipment used for Vote-by-Mail Ballots:

Lee County Elections Center, 13180 S. Cleveland Ave., Fort Myers, 33907

Wednesday, 07-29-20 at 9 AM – Immediately Following Proceed to the Main Office (see below)

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Wednesday, 07-29-20

Review of Vote-by-Mail Ballots:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

- 9 AM Each Meeting (see below)
- Friday, 07-31-20 Monday, 08-03-20 Wednesday, 08-05-20 Friday, 08-07-20
- Monday, 08-10-20 Wednesday, 08-12-20 Friday, 08-14-20 Monday, 08-17-20

Election Dav

Review of Vote-by-Mail Ballots and Receive Preliminary Election Night Results:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

- Tuesday, 08-18-20
 - o NOON, 4 PM, and 6 PM until finished

Canvass of Provisional Ballots, Review of Vote-by-Mail Ballots, Submit 1st Unofficial Results, Submit Official Results, Certify the Election, Submit Conduct of Election Report, Random Selection of Race and Precinct(s) for the Post-Election Manual Audit:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Friday, 08-21-20 at 8 AM

Post-Election Manual Audit:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Wednesday, 08-26-20 at 9 AM

In the event of a machine or manual recount, the additional dates of 08-22-20 through 08-25-20 will apply.

Canvassing Board Meeting Dates - November 3, 2020, General Election

Logic and Accuracy Testing of the Tabulating Equipment or Voting Machines used at Early Voting and Election Day Precincts, the Tabulating Equipment used for Vote-by-Mail Ballots, and the Initial Canvass of Vote-by-Mail Ballots:

Lee County Elections Center, 13180 S. Cleveland Ave., Fort Myers, 33907

Monday, 10-12-20 at 9 AM – Immediately Following Proceed to the Main Office (see below)

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Monday, 10-12-20

Review of Vote-by-Mail Ballots:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

- 9 AM Each Meeting (see below)
- Wednesday, 10-14-20 Friday, 10-16-20 Monday, 10-19-20
- Wednesday, 10-21-20 Friday, 10-23-20 Monday, 10-26-20
- Wednesday, 10-28-20 Friday, 10-30-20 Monday, 11-02-20

Election Day

Review of Vote-by-Mail Ballots and Receive Preliminary Election Night Results:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

- Tuesday, 11-03-20
 - o 9 AM, NOON, 3 PM, and 5 PM until finished

Canvass of Provisional Ballots, Review of Vote-by-Mail Ballots, Submit 1st Unofficial Results:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Friday, 11-06-20 at 2 PM

Canvass of Overseas Vote-by-Mail Ballots, Submit Official Results, Certify the Election, Submit Conduct of Election Report, Random Selection of Race and Precinct(s) for the Post-Election Manual Audit:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Friday, 11-13-20 at NOON

Post-Election Manual Audit:

Lee County Elections Main Office, Melvin Morgan Constitutional Complex, 2480 Thompson St., 3rd Floor, Fort Myers, 33901

Wednesday, 11-18-20 at 9 AM

In the event of a machine or manual recount, the additional dates of 11-08-20 through 11-14-20 will apply.

Tishing Todon Githers of of Escadons (209) LEE-VOOR (333-4989) o www.ness.nec

Capyassing Board Neering Dates - August 18, 2020, Prenery Election

<u>included i labor de ingeligie.</u> La 10 a.g. best inclusive de distributed de la considera de ingeraz, 2430 de inclui de Ballo in de necessitati MADELY OF THE PARTY * Lean and Acongrey Feeting and the Tableshing Regions on the last as the second of the a little modeles (1919) at 14M and the test fremoving thought out at to the Hair Office reaches ee Ouab Licolius Vancula, e Egar (1970) - 1970 den e 1990 2486 analysee (1970) - 1970 frank 3360 g 等の中では<mark>You</mark> (You product of the production of the product of the radiad and ray and ray fathle ... THE PROPERTY OF A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O C. Rat green and arbonal course align with a Gergass of Provisional Pollors, Review of Yosh by Mod. Squate to only of Confere Regular, Subs. C. C. Burker, C. C. Salar of Conference Confere * PERCORDING TSAM * though surroll policelades? U.S. Or and Engrand with Challe, which is the true complete that Thompson and the role, with the contraction 144 - 18 (31) 30 year - - - - - - - - - and the field to distribute the course for each an incident management and the field of the Concressing Board hieraing Dates - November 3, 2021. General South in कर्मात्रक सुर्व क्षेत्रकार्वे अस्त कर्मात्रक स्थापन क्षेत्रक <mark>क्षेत्रक क्षेत्रक क्षेत्रक स्थापन स्यापन स्थापन स्थ</mark> collect field of the constant of the field of the field of the constant of the collection of the colle a territorial and the second of the second o the control of the first of the material states are producted and the first finished to the state of the second extend policies a Bernin (Fr<mark>ugsbyrffin Pi</mark>ring). 26 - Treft Hermins fir i Chin Collin <mark>Morgan</mark> Charleshaa (Antisk o Hill <mark>Thomps in St. 6</mark> (1) (A. Fee - Carle T. Be 11 5 33 M مرجود أيوس مك Day of grown to the way of the grown રિયાન કરો કરે ... કેમ્પ્રીસી સામે સામ જાણવાના જાણવાના <mark>દાર દોષ્ટ</mark>િક છે. તે કોઇ સહિલ ઉત્તર ઉપલાણ પ્રતાસ Mad Office, his or become Gunderh કહ્યા છે કે કેઇ ઉપલાભ પાલન છે, ઉત્તર કરાસન સામ કરત ઉપલગ 90-89-11 gat # 1 A CONTRACTOR MICHIGAN POR Canvass of Provision Caledon devices (18 12-b)-Mah Balico. Submit in profitain Rose of Local Local County C Convess of Dissess Voistral a College Culture Offices Results, Oscila Disselfe. I time some it at Seatler for off the form Specifier Colored Pmolin (1917 the Post Election Mithurs) will be seen to the second of the second o MOOM is to the second of TOWN I AUGUS a Charty and a fight Office, having Marcan Calabasiana at high a fight of the chart of the chart 3330 . * v redesiden (1-13 70 at 1) . . . of the event of the first of the control of the extension of the control of the c sembeure and a fath to Adea & promotion of the paying people of configured a few f